S T E A M
P.O. Box 696  ■  Louisville, KY 40201  ■  Toll-free: 1-800-814-2028  ■  Local: 502-778-2791  ■  Quote & Order Fax: 1-800-444-0602
a division of ITW Food Equipment Group LLC
F31851 (01/15)
Item #	 C.S.I. Section 11420
VKT SERIES
DIRECT STEAM KETTLE TABLES
FOR 2 ⁄3 JACKETED KETTLE(S)
Model VKT40 with two K6DTT
VKT26/6	 1 kettle - 26"w x 24"d x 211⁄2"h.
VKT40/66	 2 kettles - 40"w x 24"d x 211⁄2"h.
VKT50/66	 2 kettles - 50"w x 24"d x 211⁄2"h.
VKT64/666	 2 or 3 kettles - 64"w x 24"d x 211⁄2"h.
VKT80/6666	 3 or 4 kettles - 80"w x 24"d x 211⁄2"h.
Height dimensions to the top of the table.
STANDARD FEATURES
■■ Direct kettle table, stainless steel top with marine edge on
sides and rear, drain trough, sides, front, legs, flange feet.